
 
Durham North Rd Temporary Stop D
Bearpark Institute
Ushaw Moor Flass Inn
New Brancepeth Club

48
0622
0631
0635
0638

48
0648
0658
0702
0705

48
0708
0718
0722
0725

48
0728
0738
0742
0745

48
0753
0803
0807
0810

48
0818
0828
0832
0835

48 48 48 48 48
0843 Then

at
these
mins

03 23 43 past
each
hour
until

1623
0853 13 33 53 1633
0857 17 37 57 1637
0900 20 40 00 1640

48
1643
1658
1702
1705

48
1708
1723
1727
1730

48
1733
1743
1747
1750

48
1753
1803
1807
1810

48
1822
1831
1835
1838

48 48 48
1922 Then

at
these
mins

22 past
each
hour
until

2222
1931 31 2231
1935 35 2235
1938 38 2238

48
2322
2331
2335
2338

 
New Brancepeth Club
New Brancepeth Waltons Terrace
Ushaw Moor Flass Inn
Bearpark Institute
Durham North Rd Temporary Stop D

48
0608
0611
0615
0619
0628

48
0638
0641
0645
0649
0658

48
0705
0709
0714
0718
0728

48
0725
0729
0734
0738
0748

48
0745
0749
0754
0758
0813

48
0810
0814
0819
0823
0838

48
0835
0839
0844
0848
0903

48 48 48 48 48
0900

Then
at
these
mins

20 40 00
past
each
hour
until

1640
0904 24 44 04 1644
0909 29 49 09 1649
0913 33 53 13 1653
0923 43 03 23 1703

48
1705
1709
1714
1718
1728

48
1730
1734
1739
1743
1753

48
1750
1754
1759
1803
1813

48
1810
1814
1819
1823
1833

48
1838
1841
1845
1849
1858

48 48 48
1938

Then
at
these
mins

38
past
each
hour
until

2238
1941 41 2241
1945 45 2245
1949 49 2249
1958 58 2258

48
2338
2341
2345
2349
2358

 
Durham North Rd Temporary Stop D
Bearpark Institute
Ushaw Moor Flass Inn
New Brancepeth Club

48
0652
0701
0705
0708

48
0752
0801
0805
0808

48 48 48 48 48
0843 Then

at
these
mins

03 23 43 past
each
hour
until

1723
0853 13 33 53 1733
0857 17 37 57 1737
0900 20 40 00 1740

48
1743
1753
1757
1800

48 48 48
1822 Then

at
these
mins

22 past
each
hour
until

2222
1831 31 2231
1835 35 2235
1838 38 2238

48
2322
2331
2335
2338

 
New Brancepeth Club
New Brancepeth Waltons Terrace
Ushaw Moor Flass Inn
Bearpark Institute
Durham North Rd Temporary Stop D

48
0708
0711
0715
0719
0728

48
0808
0811
0815
0819
0828

48 48 48 48 48
0900

Then
at
these
mins

20 40 00
past
each
hour
until

1740
0904 24 44 04 1744
0909 29 49 09 1749
0913 33 53 13 1753
0923 43 03 23 1803

48
1800
1804
1809
1813
1823

48 48 48
1838

Then
at
these
mins

38
past
each
hour
until

2238
1841 41 2241
1845 45 2245
1849 49 2249
1858 58 2258

48
2338
2341
2345
2349
2358

 
Durham North Rd Temporary Stop D
Bearpark Institute
Ushaw Moor Flass Inn
New Brancepeth Club

48
0822
0831
0835
0838

48 48 48
0922 Then

at
these
mins

22 past
each
hour
until

1722
0931 31 1731
0935 35 1735
0938 38 1738

48
1822
1831
1835
1838

 
New Brancepeth Club
New Brancepeth Waltons Terrace
Ushaw Moor Flass Inn
Bearpark Institute
Durham North Rd Temporary Stop D

48
0838
0841
0845
0849
0858

48 48 48
0938

Then
at
these
mins

38
past
each
hour
until

1738
0941 41 1741
0945 45 1745
0949 49 1749
0958 58 1758

48
1838
1841
1845
1849
1858

48 Durham to New Brancepeth

via Ushaw Moor - Valid from Sunday, April 11, 2021 to Thursday, September 9, 2021

Monday to Friday - New Brancepeth Club

Monday to Friday - Durham North Rd Temporary Stop D

Saturday - New Brancepeth Club

Saturday - Durham North Rd Temporary Stop D

Sunday - New Brancepeth Club

Sunday - Durham North Rd Temporary Stop D


	Monday to Friday - New Brancepeth Club
	Monday to Friday - Durham North Rd Temporary Stop D
	Saturday - New Brancepeth Club
	Saturday - Durham North Rd Temporary Stop D
	Sunday - New Brancepeth Club
	Sunday - Durham North Rd Temporary Stop D

